fraction/bin

MC /Data

50

40

30

20

10

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Gvior R bhbho

SHI

Inclusive jets, 200 < p* < 300 [GeV]

—+— Data

— Pythia
Sherpa+Lund
Sherpa+Cluster

AR RN RRRREr A (R

H730-A0O-LO-DiJet-Cluste
H730—DS—LO—Di]et—CluE te:

5

I
4
4
L
[
[

‘\H\‘HH‘HH‘\HI

0.05 0.1

0.15 0.2

0.25

0.35

= © [
N



